April 2026 Entrance
Master's Degree
Graduate School of Integrated Science
and Technology, Nagasaki University

Successful Applicants

[Entrance Examination for International Students]

Program for Symbiotic Science and Technology
Field of Fisheries Resources

441001
441002
441003

Program for Symbiotic Science and Technology
Field of Chemistry and Materials Science

442001

Program for Symbiotic Science and Technology
Field of Environmental Resilience

443001
443501
443503
443504

Program for Symbiotic Science and Technology
Field of Electrical Engineering and Mechanical Systems

445001
445002
445501
445502

Program for Symbiotic Science and Technology
Field of Information and Data Science

446001
446004




